
Mc
Cl

ur
e R

d

Mountain St

0

755

698

743

733

761

1680

Aerial Map (1:1,000):

Legend
Subject Property

Planning &
Zoning Division¯



R1

M1M1

M1

M1

M1

M1
M1

M1

M1

M1

OUTSD

M1

M1

M1

OUTSD

OUTSD

R1

OUTSD OUTSD

OUTSD

M1M1 M1

M1

OUTSD

OUTSD

M1

OUTSD

OUTSD

OUTSD

OUTSD

OUTSD

OUTSD

R1

OUTSD

R1

OUTSD

M1M1

OUTSD

OUTSD

OUTSD

OUTSD
OUTSD

OUTSD

OUTSD

OUTSD OUTSD OUTSDOUTSD OUTSD

OUTSD

OUTSD

OUTSDOUTSDOUTSD OUTSD
OUTSD

OUTSD

OUTSD OUTSDOUTSD
OUTSD

OUTSDOUTSDOUTSD
OUTSD

Mc
Cl

ur
e R

d

Fe
lte

n R
d

Mountain St

Stephen StBartson Ln

Forest Av

Zoning Map (1:5,000):

Legend
Subject Property

Planning &
Zoning Division ¯



Mc
Clu

re 
Rd

Fe
lte

n R
d

Mountain St

Stephen StBartson Ln

Forest Av

Comprehensive Plan (1:5,000):

Comprehensive Plan
River/Lakes/Ponds/Streams
Public
Quasi - Public
Conservation,Open Space,Recreation, Drainage
Estates
Low Density Residential
Medium Density Residential
High Density Residential
Office
Commercial
Mixed Uses: Office/Research/Commercial
Office/Research/Light Industrial
Mixed Uses: Offices/Research/Commercial/Residential
Industrial
Utilities
Subject Property

Legend

Planning &
Zoning Division

¯



Mc
Cl

ur
e R

d

Mountain St

0

698

743

761

733

755

1680

Aerial Map (1:1,000):

Legend
Subject Property

Planning &
Zoning Division¯


